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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

NAME INSTITUTION and WORDS OF WISDOM
Abdoulaye Dieye UNOCHA/ROWCA, Senegal
dieye3@un.org
Abhineet Jain DIGITALGLOBE, Singapore
ajain(@digitalglobe.com
Achoka Aloyce UNOCHA, Pakistan
Luduba
luduba@un.org
Agus Hidayat Remote Sensing Application Center — Lapan, Indonesia
agushidayat@lapan.go.id
Ahmed Alsanousi Civil Defence Directorate, Sudan
sensenkass@hotmail.com
Akylbek Chymyrov Kyrgyz State University of Construction, Transport and

Architect

akylbek2005@yahoo.com




Alain Claude

Radar Technologies International

Christian Gabriel
Gachet
radartechnologiesfrance(@wanadoo.fr
Alberto Artur Daftine | Government of Mozambique
Banze

Alexandre Castellano

COOPERAZIONE INTERNAZIONALE, Italy

castellano@coopi.org

Aliou Mamadou DIA | Economic Community Of West African States (ECOWAS),
Nigeria
alioudia2000@yahoo.fr
Amna Ahmed Hamid | Remote Sensing Authority, Sudan
EI Tom
amnaah71@hotmail.com
Anthony Kinnaird University of New South Wales, Australia
Milne
a.milne@unsw.edu.au
Arnold Fetiza 51st Engineer Brigade, Philippine Army, Armed Forces of the
Fernandez Philippines

arnie2f(@yahoo.com




Babagana Bukar Kolo

Kanuri Development Association, Nigeria

alihausa@gmail.com

Babah Ould Bedy The arab center for the studies in arid zone and dry land
(ACSAD), Syria
ouldbedy@gmail.com

Bingfang Wu Institute of Remote Sensing Applications, Chinese Academy of
Sciences

Bolorchimeg Ganbold | ICTPA, Mongolia

ganbolorchimeg@ictpa.gov.mn

Bonifacio Mateus
Amanze

Government of Mozambique

Brij Bhushan Singh

National Disaster Management Authority, India

jtacomn@ndma.gov.in

Chandra Shekhar
Dubey

Department of Geology, University of Delhi, India

dubeygeo@gmail.com




Chaohui Guo China Center for Resources Satellite Data and Application

Chenghu Zhou Institute of Geographic Sciences and Natural Resources
Research, Chinese Academy of Sciences

Christine Elayne World Vision, Singapore
Davis
Our vision for every child, life in all its fullness

Our prayer for every heart, the will to make it so

christy _davis@wvi.org

Chuanrong Li Chinese Academy of Opto-electronics, China

lltang(@aoe.ac.cn

Chukwuemeka Okeke | The Bioscience Research Centre, Applied Sciences Department,
Ojo, Nigeria

David Stevens UN-SPIDER, UNOOSA, Austria

david.stevens(@unoosa.org

Dulce Fernanda Government of Mozambique
Mendonga Cabral
Chilundo




Eduardo Jun University of Sao Paulo, Brazil

Shinohara
Eero Tapio International Federation of Red Cross and Red Crescent
Pykalainen Societies (IFRC), Malaysia

Saving lives, changing minds

eero.pykalainen@jifrc.org

Eman Karam Sayed WHO, Egypt
Abdel Ghaftar

aghaffare@emro.who.int

Emma Lovell ESCAP

Emma Lovel/BKK/UNO@ESCAP

Enrique Mauricio Del | Government of Mozambique
Castillo

Eugene Paul Pache, GeoMetWatch Corporation, USA
Jr.
gene.pache@geometwatch.com

Felix Menicocci CONAE, Argentina

fmen(@conae.gov.ar




Ghaleb Faour

Lebanese National Council for Scientific Research

gfaour@cnrs.edu.lb

Giorgio Sartori

WEFP, Italy

giorgio.sartori@wip.org

Godstime Kadiri National Space Research and Development Agency

James
godstimej@gmail.com

Guifei Jing National Remote Sensing Center of China, Ministry of Science
and Technology, China

Guoping Li Department of System Engineering, China National Space
Agency

Hung Lung Allen Space Science & Engineering Center of University of

Huang Wisconsin-Madison, USA
allenh@ssec.wisc.edu

[jaz Ahmad SUPARCO, Pakistan

sgs(@suparco.net.pk




Isaac Lawrence Baker

The Satellite Sentinel Project , Harvard University, USA

ibaker@hsph.harvard.edu

Jacob Jacob

Genesis International Corporation, India

Jakes.j@igenesys.com

Jan Erik Kjaer Emerging Markets Communications
jkjaer@emc-corp.net

Jianjun Wu Beijing Normal University, China

Jing Li Beijing Normal University, China

Jinnian Wang

Institute of Remote Sensing Applications, Chinese Academy of
Sciences

John E. Marinos

OCHA Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific, Bangkok
Thailand

OCHA — Coordination Saves Lives

marinosj@un.org




Jonathan Matamaru
Tafiariki

National Disaster Management Office, Solomon Islands

“DISASTER IS EVERYONE’S BUSINESS™

14home@gmail.com

Jun Chen

International Society of Photogrammetry and remote Sensing
(ISPRS)

Information from Imagery

chenjun@nsdi.gov.cn

Jun Tan

Beijing Training and Education Center, the State Oceanic
Administration, China

Keran Wang

ESCAP Thailand

wangk(@un.org

Kuitsouc Dominique

Economic Community of Central Africa States (ECCAS),
Gabon

dkuitsouc61@gmail.com

Lamine Aouni

National Centre of Mapping and Remote Sensing, Tunisia

cnt(@defense.tn

Lan Zeng

Academy of Macroeconomic Research, National Development
and Reform Commission, China




Lianyou Liu

Beijing Normal University, China

Liu Jing UN-SPIDER, UNOOSA, China
liu.jing@unoosa.org
Lixin Wu Beijing Normal University, China

Luiz Augusto Manfré

University of Sao Paulo, Brazil

luizmanfre(@yahoo.com.br

Manzoor Hussain

College of Civil Engineering Risalpur, National University of
Sciences and Technology, Pakistan

mhussain@mce.nust.edu.pk

Magbool Ahmad Asia Pacific Space Cooperation Organization (APSCO)
Chaudhry

magbool@apsco.int
Marc Wieland GFZ German Research Centre for Geosciences, Germany

mwieland@gfz-potsdam.de




Maria Fabrizia
Buongiorno

LN.G.V. - Istituto Nazionale di Geofisica e Vulcanologia, Italy

fabrizia.buongiorno@ingv.it

Mariatou Njoupouo
épse Yap

Department of Civil Protection/ Ministry of Territorial
Administ, Cameroon

mariatouyap@yahoo.com

Marqueza Cathalina
Lepana Reyes

The ASEAN Secretariat, Indonesia

marqueza.lepana@asean.org

Masami Sugiura

Asian Disaster Reduction Center (ADRC), Japan

ms-sugiura@adrc.asia

Massimo Musacchio

LN.G.V. - Istituto Nazionale di Geofisica e Vulcanologia, Italy

massimo.musacchio@ingv.it

Mathias Leidig University of Portsmouth, UK
mathias.leidig@port.ac.uk
Mei Chai Department of International Cooperation, Ministry of Civil

Affairs, China




Meimei Leung

World Vision, China

Our vision for every child, life in all its fullness
Our prayer for every heart, the will to make it so

meimei_leung@wvi.org

Mingru Ji Public Safety & Security Industries Intergraph China
mingru.ji@intergraph.com
Mohamad Bassem The arab center for the studies in arid zone and dry land
Katlan (ACSAD), Syria
b-katlan@hotmail.com
Mohammad Abdul Government of Bangladesh
Wazed
wazed 73@ymail.com
Mohammad Morabbi | Iranian Space Agency

rmorabbi(@gmail.com

Muhammad Sarwar
Jamal

National University of Sciences and Technology, Pakistan

brmsarwarj@hotmail.com

NAUMIENKO
Bohdan Jozef

Institute of Aviation, Poland

bohdan.naumienko@ilot.edu.pl




Netai Chandra Dey
Sarker

Government of Bangladesh

netai@mail.com

Nguyen Thanh Long

Space Technology Institute, Vietnamese Academy of Science
and Technology, Vietnam

ntlong(@sti.vast.ac.vn

Olusola Bolarinwa
Sokefun

The Bioscience Research Centre, Applied Sciences Department,
Ojo, Nigeria

osokefun@gmail.com

Pauniasi loane

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment, Samoa

pau.loane(@mnre.gov.ws

Peter Stumpf

UN-SPIDER, UNOOSA, Germany

L)eter. stumpf@unoosa.ord

Qiming Qin

School of Earth and Space Sciences, Peking University, China

Rameshwor Dangal

Disaster Management Section, Ministry of Home Affairs, Nepal

dangalrr@hotmail.com
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Ramon Enrico
Tendero Punongbayan

National Economic and Development Authority, Philippines

punongbayan@gmail.com

Rankothge Srimal
Priyantha Samansiri

Disaster Management Centre, Sri Lanka

srimal@dmc.gov.lk

Raulin Arnaud Jean
Henri

COOPERAZIONE INTERNAZIONALE, Italy

is(@coopi.or

Sanaa Fouad Ibrahim

The arab center for the studies in arid zone and dry land
(ACSAD), Syria

ibrahim.sanaa@yahoo.com

Sayed Faheem Eqbali

UNMIT

egbali@gmail.com

Sergii Skakun

Space Research Institute NASU, Ukraine

serhiy.skakun@ikd.kiev.ua

Shirish Ravan

UN-SPIDER, UNOOSA, China

shirish.ravan@unoosa.org




Shuning Lu China Center for Resources Satellite Data and Application

Shunxi Liu China Land Surveying and Planning, Ministry of Land and
Resources

Siquan Yang National Disaster Reduction Center of China, Ministry of Civil
Affairs

Sompoch Asia Pacific Space Cooperation Organization (APSCO) , China

Puntavungkoon
sompoch33@apsco.int

Steven George Clegg | The World Society for the Protection of Animals (WSPA),
Bangkok Thailand
stevenclegg@wspa-asia.org

Suju Li UN-SPIDER, UNOOSA, China

suju.li@unoosa.org

Tadashi Sasagawa

PASCO, Japan

taawda5004@pasco.co.jp




Tang Lingli

Academy of Opto-Electronics, Chinese Academy of Sciences

zyliu@aoe.ac.cn

Titus A. Kuuyuor

UNDP, Mozambique

titus.kuuyuor@undp.org

Vaughan Ituk National Emergency Management Agency, Nigeria
vaughanituk@yahoo.com

Venu Madhav Maroju | The International Emergency Management Society, India
madhav.vahdam@gmail.com

Wanchang Zhang Center for Earth Observation and Digital Earth, Chinese
Academy of Sciences

Wang Dong University of Muenster, Germany
wang.dong@uni-muenster.de

Wei Qu Remote Sensing Technology Application Center, Ministry of

Water Resources, China




Weixing Zhang

Department of Disaster Relief, Ministry of Civil Affairs, China

Wenji Zhao

Capital Normal University, China

Wenjian Zhang

World Meteorological Organization

wzhang(@wmo.int

William Gloriani Sese

National Economic and Development Authorithy, Philippines

wgsese(@neda.gov.ph

Wolfgang Kainz

University of Vienna, Austria

wolfeang.kainz@univie.ac.at

Xavier Junior Xavier
Gulele

National Institute Disaster Management (INGC) at National
Center, Mozambique

gulelejunior@yahoo.com.br

Xianshi Jin

Department of Science and Education, Ministry of Agriculture,
China




Xiaofei Xi

Beijing Remote Sensing Information Research Institute, China

Xiaoning Zhang National Disaster Reduction Center of China, Ministry of Civil
Affairs, China

Xiaoyu Li Coordination Committee for International Cooperation, China
National Space Agency

Xingling Wang National Disaster Reduction Center of China, Ministry of Civil
Affairs, China

Xinmin Ma Department of Treaty and Law, Ministry of Foreign Affairs,
China

Xinming Tang China Satellite Survey and mapping Applications Center,
National Administration of Surveying, Mapping and
Geoinformation

Yingjie Wang Institute of Geographic Sciences and Natural Resources
Research, Chinese Academy of Sciences

Yuantao Wu Bureau of Science and Technology for Resource and

Environment, Chinese Academy of Sciences




Zafar Igbal

Pakistan Space and Upper Atmosphere Research Commission
(SUPARCO), HQs

zafarigbal@ist.edu.pk

Zhi Wang Institute of Spatial Information Science & Technology, China
wangzchina@gmail.com

Zhifeng Guo UN-SPIDER, UNOOSA, China
zhifeng.guo(@unoosa.org

Zhixing Guo Beijing Training and Education Center, the State Oceanic
Administration

Zhixiong Ding Remote Sensing Technology Application Center, Ministry of

Water Resources, China




UN-SPIDER is the United Nations Platform for Space-based Information for Disaster
Management and Emergency Response



